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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Teague Alexandra 2020 English 1102 5-6156 ateague@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Shrestha Manoj Spr. 20 Pol.Sci. 3165 5-0530 mks@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Ibrahim Ahmed 2021 Civil Engr. 1022 5-1328 aibrahim@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Vella Chantal 2021 PE Building 2401 5-2189 cvella@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Powell Madison 2020 Hagerman Exp. Station   837-9096 mpowell@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Seaman Rich 2022 Law 2321 5-7061 richard@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Stuen Eric 2022 Business 3161 5-9023 estuen@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Ytreberg Frederick 2021 Physics 0903 5-6908 ytreberg@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Kolden Crystal 2020 FRFS 1133 5-6018 ckolden@uidaho.edu 
Faculty Secretary   Sammarruca Francesca   Faculty Secretary 1106 5-7808 fsammarr@uidaho.edu 
Vice Provost for Faculty   Lawrence Torrey   VP for Faculty 3152 5-7941 tlawrence@uidaho.edu 

 


